
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

11
50
62

144
20
96

66C
70
32
24
84

Name

Wes Russell, Jr.
Brandon Barcus
Chad Richardson
Josh Smith
Rick Sullivan
Wade Berger
David Clark
Josh Cahill
Chris Shannon
Cory Setser
Steven Woods

Class
CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

CRA Sportsman

Laps

25
25
25
25
25
25
23
11
9
6
6

Diff

0.801
8.590
8.877

17.350
17.694
2 Laps

14 Laps
16 Laps
19 Laps
19 Laps

Total Tm

7:16.149
7:16.950
7:24.739
7:25.026
7:33.499
7:33.843
7:25.454
4:19.419
7:30.215
1:40.267
1:50.028

Nat/StaSponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Champion Racing Association

Margin of Victory

0.801

Avg. Speed

103.176

Best Lap Tm

17.578

Best Speed

102.401

Best Lap by

11 - Wes Russell, Jr.

2016 Winchester 400

CRA Late Model Sportsman

New Stars 25 Lap Feature

Race (25 Laps) started at 20:54:52

Winchester Speedway 0.500 Miles
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