FOR CHAMPION RACING ASSOCIATION

Winchester Speedway 0.500 Miles

10/7/2016 06:47 PM

2016 Winchester 400

-

CRA Late Model Sportsman

New Stars 25 Lap Feature

Race (25 Laps) started at 20:54:52

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm Nat/Sta Sponsor
1	11	Wes Russell, Jr.	CRA Sportsman	25		7:16.149
2	50	Brandon Barcus	CRA Sportsman	25	0.801	7:16.950
3	62	Chad Richardson	CRA Sportsman	25	8.590	7:24.739
4	144	Josh Smith	CRA Sportsman	25	8.877	7:25.026
5	20	Rick Sullivan	CRA Sportsman	25	17.350	7:33.499
6	96	Wade Berger	CRA Sportsman	25	17.694	7:33.843
7	66C	David Clark	CRA Sportsman	23	2 Laps	7:25.454
8	70	Josh Cahill	CRA Sportsman	11	14 Laps	4:19.419
9	32	Chris Shannon	CRA Sportsman	9	16 Laps	7:30.215
10	24	Cory Setser	CRA Sportsman	6	19 Laps	1:40.267
11	84	Steven Woods	CRA Sportsman	6	19 Laps	1:50.028

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.801	103.176	17.578	102.401	11 - Wes Russell, Jr.	
Chief of Timing & So	coring				Orbits
Race Director					

Sorted on Laps